EVENT
Shotput

Discus

Triple Jump

Long Jump

High Jump

3200 Run

100/110 Hurdles

Place School
1st MG
2nd PR
3rd TC
4th Lw
5th TC
6th PR
1st TC
2nd TC
3rd CEB
4th Lw
5th TC
6th CEB
1st Lw
2nd PR
3rd PR
4th
5th
6th
1st TC
2nd PR
3rd Lw
4th PR
5th TC
6th TC
1st PR
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st CEB
2nd MG
3rd PR
4th TC
5th SF
6th TC
1st TC
2nd PR
3rd TC
4th TC
5th Lw
6th Lw

Name
Devin Archambault
Elisha Merdanian
Kassy Hardesty
Wiyaka Little Spotted Horse
Summer Romero

Kaylee Miller

Kassy Hardesty

Reeta Herman

Rylin Rousseau

Wiyaka Little Spotted Horse
Summer Romero

Charlee Ward

Shawnee White
Rainbow Stands
Chancy Witt

Teciah Spotted Tail
Chancy Witt
Hanna Brunsch
Tristina Brewer
Thailee Baker
Jaimee Larvie

Rainbow Stands

Daci Lends His Horse
Devon Archambault
Olowan Carlow
Aleadan Wilson
Kass A.

Sadie LaPointe

Kylie Randall
Chancy Witt
Kyleigh Patton
Callista Baker
Tiana Big Crow
Sheenah White

Time/Distance
35'5"
29'5"
29'4"
27'2"

26'8.5"
26'7"

103'11"
84'3"
72'9.5"
69'9"
69'6"
62'11.5"

28I 5ll
28'3.5"
27'2.5"

13'7.25"
13'6.5"
13'1"
12'3.5"
12'3"
11'e6"

4'11"

12:39.0
13:02.1
14:19.6
14:34.8
15:04.9
15:06.2



100

800 Meter Relay

1600 Meter Run

400 Meter Relay

400 Meter Dash

300 Hurdles

1600 Relay

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

LB
CEB
TC
LW
PR
CEB

LW
SF
TC
PR
LB

LB
TC
TC
SF
TC
PR

TC
LW
PR
LB
CEB
TC

TC
LW
LB
TC
SF
PR

TC
TC
TC
TC
LW

TC
LW
CcC
CEB

Caleigh Little
Raelynn Vines
Tecish Spotted Tail
Sheenah White
Rainbow Stands
Desirae Coates

Caleigh Little
Aleadan Wilson
Sadie LaPointe
Kass Arcoren

Kat Wooden Knife
SerraBettelyoun

Patton, Randall, Roach-Valandra, Spotted Tail

Bretany White Hat
Elizabeth Iron Horn
Caleigh Little
AmiaRoach-Valandra
Charlize Arcoren
Aurora Marshall

Kylie Randall
Kaleigh Patton
Daisy Villanueva
Callista Baker
Terrielle Mesteth

White Hat, Bad Hand, LaVallie, White Hat

02:05.4
02:07.2
02:10.9
02:11.9
02:12.8

06:16.9
06:48.9
06:59.1
07:15.2
07:37.9
08:15.0

56.33
56.47
57.79
59.13
59.13
105.63

01:05.3
01:11.3
01:11.9
01:12.1
01:12.4
01:13.4

50.67
01:00.3
01:05.6
01:10.9
01:44.4

04:57.4
05:04.1
05:33.5
06:15.2



800 Meter

200

3200 Relay

Medley Relay

Team Results
Todd County
Pine Ridge
Little Wound
C-Eagle Butte
Lower Brule
St. Francis
McLaughlin
Crow Creek
Crazy Horse
Wakpala

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Total
132
74
74
72
40
20
18

o O ®

CEB
PR
TC
TC
TC

CEB
LB
TC
PR
Lw
CEB

CEB
TC

TC
CEB
LW

SF
cc
CEB

Place
1st
2nd
2nd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th

Sunni Dupris

Olowan Carlow

Sadie LaPointe

Braileu Medicine Eagle
Kat Wooden Knife

Raelynn Vines
Caleigh Little
Bailey White Hat
Rainbow Stands
Macy Rouillard
Desirae Coates

Dupris, Lends His Horse, Vines, White Wolf
White Hat, Wilson, White Hat, LaPointe

Spotted Tail, Randall, Roach-Valandra, Whit Hat

Coates, Walters, Paris, Rousseau

02:51.1

02:57.1
03:09.47
03:09.57
03:09.59

28.34
29.05
30.17
30.32
30.82
31.19

11:08.2
11:47.0

04:41.7
05:11.0
05:15.5
05:25.3
05:25.4
05:35.7



