<u>EVENT</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Name</u>	Time/Distance
Shotput	1st	MG	Devin Archambault	35' 5"
•	2nd	PR	Elisha Merdanian	29' 5"
	3rd	TC	Kassy Hardesty	29' 4"
	4th	LW	Wiyaka Little Spotted Horse	27' 2"
	5th	TC	Summer Romero	26' 8.5"
	<u>6th</u>	<u>PR</u>	Kaylee Miller	<u>26' 7"</u>
Discus	1st	TC	Kassy Hardesty	103' 11"
	2nd	TC	Reeta Herman	84' 3"
	3rd	CEB	Rylin Rousseau	72' 9.5"
	4th	LW	Wiyaka Little Spotted Horse	69' 9"
	5th	TC	Summer Romero	69' 6"
	6th	CEB	Charlee Ward	62' 11.5"
Triple Jump	1st	LW	Shawnee White	28' 5"
	2nd	PR	Rainbow Stands	28' 3.5"
	3rd	PR	Chancy Witt	27' 2.5"
	4th			
	5th			
	6th			
Long Jump	1st	TC	Teciah Spotted Tail	13' 7.25"
	2nd	PR	Chancy Witt	13' 6.5"
	3rd	LW	Hanna Brunsch	13'1"
	4th	PR	Tristina Brewer	12'3.5"
	5th	TC	Thailee Baker	12'3"
	6th	TC	Jaimee Larvie	11'6"
High Jump	1st	PR	Rainbow Stands	4' 11"
	2nd			
	3rd			
	4th			
	5th			
	6th			
3200 Run	1st	CEB	Daci Lends His Horse	12:39.0
	2nd MG Devon Archambault	13:02.1		
	3rd	PR	Olowan Carlow	14:19.6
	4th	TC	Aleadan Wilson	14:34.8
	5th	SF	Kass A.	15:04.9
	6th	TC	Sadie LaPointe	15:06.2
100/110 Hurdles	1st	TC	Kylie Randall	
	2nd	PR	Chancy Witt	
	3rd	TC Kyleigh Patton		
	4th	TC	Callista Baker	
	5th	LW	Tiana Big Crow	
	6th	LW	Sheenah White	

100	1st	LB	Caleigh Little	
	2nd	CEB	Raelynn Vines	
	3rd	TC	Tecish Spotted Tail	
	4th	LW	Sheenah White	
	5th	PR	Rainbow Stands	
	6th	CEB	Desirae Coates	
800 Meter Relay	1st	LW		02:05.4
	2nd	SF		02:07.2
	3rd	TC		02:10.9
	4th	PR		02:11.9
	5th	LB		02:12.8
	6th			
1600 Meter Run	1st	LB	Caleigh Little	06:16.9
	2nd	TC	Aleadan Wilson	06:48.9
	3rd	TC	Sadie LaPointe	06:59.1
	4th	SF	Kass Arcoren	07:15.2
	5th	TC	Kat Wooden Knife	07:37.9
	6th	PR	Serra Bettelyoun	08:15.0
400 Meter Relay	1st	TC	Patton, Randall, Roach-Valandra, Spotted Tail	56.33
	2nd	LW		56.47
	3rd	PR		57.79
	4th	LB		59.13
	4th	CEB		59.13
	5th	TC		105.63
400 Meter Dash	1st	TC	Bretany White Hat	01:05.3
	2nd	LW	Elizabeth Iron Horn	01:11.3
	3rd	LB	Caleigh Little	01:11.9
	4th	TC	Amia Roach-Valandra	01:12.1
	5th	SF	Charlize Arcoren	01:12.4
	6th	PR	Aurora Marshall	01:13.4
300 Hurdles	1st	TC	Kylie Randall	50.67
	2nd	TC	Kaleigh Patton	01:00.3
	3rd	TC	Daisy Villanueva	01:05.6
	4th	TC	Callista Baker	01:10.9
	5th	LW	Terrielle Mesteth	01:44.4
	6th			
1600 Relay	1st	TC	White Hat, Bad Hand, LaVallie, White Hat	04:57.4
	2nd	LW		05:04.1
	3rd	CC		05:33.5
	4th	CEB		06:15.2
	5th			
	6th			

800 Meter	1st	CEB	Sunni Dupris	02:51.1
	2nd	PR	Olowan Carlow	02:57.1
	3rd	TC	Sadie LaPointe	03:09.47
	4th	TC	Braileu Medicine Eagle	03:09.57
	5th	TC	Kat Wooden Knife	03:09.59
	6th			
200	1st	СЕВ	Raelynn Vines	28.34
	2nd	LB	Caleigh Little	29.05
	3rd	TC	Bailey White Hat	30.17
	4th	PR	Rainbow Stands	30.32
	5th	LW	Macy Rouillard	30.82
	6th	CEB	Desirae Coates	31.19
3200 Relay	1st	СЕВ	Dupris, Lends His Horse, Vines, White Wolf	11:08.2
•	2nd	TC	White Hat, Wilson, White Hat, LaPointe	11:47.0
	3rd			
	4th			
	5th			
	6th			
Medley Relay	1st	TC	Spotted Tail, Randall, Roach-Valandra, Whit Hat	04:41.7
	2nd	CEB		05:11.0
	3rd	LW		05:15.5
	4th	SF		05:25.3
	5th	CC		05:25.4
	6th	CEB	Coates, Walters, Paris, Rousseau	05:35.7

Team Results	Total	Place	
Todd County	132	1st	
Pine Ridge	74	2nd	
Little Wound	74	2nd	
C-Eagle Butte	72	4th	
Lower Brule	40	5th	
St. Francis	20	6th	
McLaughlin	18	7th	
Crow Creek	8	8th	
Crazy Horse	0	9th	
Wakpala	0	9th	